
Exploded View - AHC4214BA15

1 of 4

13

13.1

13.3
13.2

13.413.5

Copyright Everwell 2025. All Rights Reserved.



Exploded View - AHC4214BA15

2 of 4Copyright Everwell 2025. All Rights Reserved.



Exploded View - AHC4214BA15

3 of 4

No. Part No. Part Name Qty
1 91043684 1

2

91043385 2

3

91043384 1

4
5

91043685 4

6

91058442 1

7

91043688 1

8

91043689 1

9

91043691 2

10

91043687 1

11

91043690 2

12

91043693 3

13

91043692 1

13.1

91044857 1

13.2

91038107 1

13.3

91078942 1

13.4

91078950 1

13.5

91043695 1

14

91043703 2

15

1

16

91043694
1

17

91078798
1

18

91043061
1

19

91065004
1

20

91043708
1

21

91041237
1

21.1

91043705
1

21.2

91043711 
291043709
191043707
191043386

91046954

Base Pan Cotton Sticking Assembly
Chassis Side Plate Thermal Insulation Cotton

Chassis Floor Thermal Insulation Cotton
Drain Pan Support Plate Cotton Sticking Assembly

Wind Wheel Fixing Plate
Left Side Plate Of Air Duct

Right Side Plate Of Air Duct
Electric Heater Sealing Plate
Front Side Panel Of Air Duct
Wind Wheel Mounting Block
Motor Fixing Beam Assembly

Motor Clamp
Fan Motor

Wind Wheel Volute
Evaporator Preinstalled Assembly (With Drain Pan)

Evaporator Prewelding Assembly (Without Drain Pan)
Sheet Metal Drain Pan Cotton Sticking Assembly

Connecting Plate
Plastic Drain Pan Cotton Sticking Assembly

Refrigerant Leak Detection Sensor
Brass Binding Post

PCB
Electric Control Mounting Plate

Transformer
Piping Cover Cotton Sticking Assembly

Drain Pan Fixing Block
Support Bar

Circuit Breaker Sealing Plate

Aluminum Nail
Electric Control Box Cover Plate Thermal Insulation Cotton
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22

91046955 4

23

91050517 4

23.1
23.2

91044424 1

23.3

91043706 1

23.4

91043387 1
91046954 4

24

91046955 4

24.1

91050517 4

24.2
24.3

91043704 1

24.4

91043388 1
91046954 4

25

91046955 4
91050517 4
91043710 1

No. Part No. Part Name Qty
Aluminium nail cap

Aluminum foil
Circuit breaker sealing plate

Upper side plate cotton sticking assembly
Upper side plate thermal insulation foam

Aluminum nail
Aluminium nail cap

Aluminum foil
Lower side plate cotton sticking assembly
Lower side panel thermal insulation foam

Aluminum nail
Aluminium nail cap

Aluminum foil
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